Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise OmniAccess 650 Access Point Campus Series
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
OmniAccess 650 Access Point
Campus Series
Flagship offering with the performance to meet
growing enterprise needs with Wi-Fi 6E
By leveraging the 6 GHz band, OmniAccess 650 Series

-10
-15
Ordering information
Part number Description
OAW-AP655-EG OmniAccess W-AP655 (EG) Tri Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus A
OAW-AP655-IS OmniAccess W-AP655 (IS) Tri Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
OAW-AP655-JP OmniAccess W-AP655 (JP) Tri Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
OAW-AP655-RW OmniAccess W-AP655 (RW) Tri Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP
OAW-AP655-US OmniAccess W-AP655 (US) Tri Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Internal Antennas Campus AP